
MSETCL/SE/EHV O&M/C/AMT/Tech/2020-21/T-04 (RFx No. 7000015961)                         Page 1 of 20 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

 

EHV O&M CIRCLE, AMRAVATI 

T-04/ 2020-21 

 

 
 

RFx No. : 7000015961 – 2
nd

 Call. 
Tender No. : MSETCL/SE/EHV O&M/C/AMT/Tech/2020-21/T-04 – 2

nd
 Call. 

Works of : “Biennial Maintenance Contract for the work of  Filtration of 

T/F/ICT & OLTCs oil at various EHV S/Stn under EHV O&M 

Circle, Amravati” (Amravati & Yavatmal District) 

Tender Fee : Rs. 525/- (Including 5% GST) (Non-refundable) 

Estimated Cost : Limited to Rs. 25.00 Lacs. 

EMD : Rs. 25,000/- (Refundable) 

Tender Schedule 

Start Date : 12.05.2020, 00:00 Hrs 

Submission Date : 19.05.2020, 23:59 Hrs. 

Technical opening : 20.05.2020, 11:00 Hrs, if possible. 

Price opening : 20.05.2020, 16:00 Hrs, if possible. 

 

  

 

Address: 

Office of the Superintending Engineer 

EHV O&M Circle, “Prakash Sarita” C Wing, 

2
nd

 Floor, 220 kV Amravati S/Stn premises, 

Morshi Road, Amravati – 444603. 

e-mail:- se1100@mahatransco.in 

Contact No. - 8554989371 Dy.EE (o) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


